

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6751/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2004 in CWP No. 4328/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHETAN CONSTRUCTION CO.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10304 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10774 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11330 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11597 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14188 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14454 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14783-14784 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15457 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19568 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19578 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20108 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20246 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20806 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20907 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20917 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20927 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20992 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Item No. 6

SLP(C) NO. 21346 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21532 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7122 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7280 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8086 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8087 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8342 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 10/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.
Respondent-In-Person
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Giri, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service.

Petitioners have to disclose the outcome of dasti service before

23rd January, 2008.

List the matter on 23rd January, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

ns